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Anlage
Auf dem Loh 1, 55606 Kirn
G 06752 8341 tc-kirn@t-online.de

Hallenadresse
Auf dem Loh 1, 55606 Kirn
G 06752 8341 tc-kirn@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Weber, Lothar
T 0171 6430015 lweber@tc-kirn.de

Jugendwart/in
Weber, Sylvia
T 0157 55082933 sweber@tc-kirn.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Weber, Sylvia
T 0157 55082933 sweber@tc-kirn.de
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Herren 4er 1

MF: Thorsten Hehn
m 0175 8131499
Herren 4er 2

MF: Junus Mustafalic
m 0160 7340725; junus-mustafalic@arcor.de
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Dorflinger, Joachim
Boéhm-Dores, Lars
Hehn, Thorsten
Gunther, Sebastian
Birkholz, Dirk
Hartmann, Gerd
Kuhn, Peter
Neumann, Steffen
Mustafalic, Junus (MNE*)
Schneberger, Dennis
Thurau, Heiko
Eyben, Philipp
Stoehr, Torsten
Fulber, Marcel

Feil, Sebastian
Nagel, Roman
Lindenmann, Maximilian
Aleksiuk, Daniel
Fuchs, Rolf

Beilharz, Jochen
Beddies, Torsten
Jager, Marcel
Schéfer, Patrick
Schuff, Lars
Altmaier, Mirko

ID-Nr.|Jg.
16500032
16550040
18250102
18650895
16750334
16205246
16105024
16591383
17452257
18064245
16705327
19569210
16411410
10106333
19051443
16951090
10063184
19908319
16305256
18889038
16591955
10159887
18996824
10356212
18452001
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LK20,0
LK20,0
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LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
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Name (Nat.)
Schreiner, Florian
Klos, Max

Grunwald, Leon
Jéager, Jaromir
Winau, Matthias
Kohl, Michael

Miller, Martin
Schander, Nick
Held, Jan

Knodel, David
Stumm, Thanakorn
Jung, Hendrik
Romer, Janne-Niklas
Winau, Torben-Matthias
Euller, Constantin

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19253964
10204429
19908508
10552673
16992658
17653262
10007883
10204554
10204379
10063196
10356213
10355979
10454631
10466017
10466374

LK DR Info
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK20,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK23,0
LK23,0
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